1000m Sprint Tournament
CADETTEN BOYS

Ranking
1
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Printed on15/08/2015 at14:14

Final

Skater
BOTMAN JANNO
VAN WORKUM JORDY
FOUSSADIER EWEN
LAIEB JONAH
DE WIT TEUN
SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN
HEMPENIUS JELMAR
KOSTER SEM
KERVOELEN MATHEO
SUTTELS JASON
BUEHNEMANN NILS
ALAIN BAPTISTE
DOGTEROM MIKE
VISSER HARM
ROEHRICH FLORIAN
GELLING DAAN
NIJENHUIS GLENN
DHONDT SIMON
ASHWIN CALEN DSILVA
FAJKUS RADEK
BELLI LUCA
SIMON PIERRE
WITTEMANS KORNEEL
HORLINGS WESSEL
JOUSTRA MARNIX
SIMON LLORCA
MEIJER BAS
IVANYI TAMAS
DE KROON JEROEN
STAM JESSE
BRABENEC LUKAS
PRIBIK JAN
BERKENBOSCH TIJS
MASTRUP NICLAS
KING DANIEL
BERTI LUCA
NIZAN KILYANN
POTTRICH FRANZ
KEMP SVEN
BIGLER SIMON
SCHLICHTING PAUL
STOLHOF NIEK
BALL BOBBY
VAHA-VAHE NILS
TUKKIE WIETSE
BENSCHOP FREEK
SJOGREN ANTTI
VIRTANEN JANI
DHONDT WARRE
LARSEN SEBASTIAN

Result of Final

Number
415
559
474
517
445
542
476
513
501
552
440
369
138
561
537
475
526
446
385
462
387
547
562
483
496
546
525
484
444
550
425
536
412
522
506
413
530
533
497
414
545
551
386
555
554
402
549
560
448
518

Time
00:01:32,120
00:01:32,704
00:01:32,944
00:01:33,205
00:01:33,243
00:01:33,382
00:01:34,172
00:01:37,592
00:01:31,162
00:01:31,676
00:01:31,722
00:01:31,731
00:01:32,041
00:01:32,190
00:01:32,420
00:01:34,236
00:01:35,193
00:01:35,230
00:01:35,299
00:01:35,317
00:01:35,532
00:01:35,571
00:01:35,574
00:01:35,689
00:01:35,941
00:01:36,135
00:01:36,305
00:01:36,431
00:01:36,535
00:01:36,563
00:01:36,779
00:01:36,828
00:01:36,955
00:01:36,957
00:01:37,093
00:01:37,857
00:01:37,986
00:01:38,375
00:01:40,008
00:01:40,011
00:01:40,332
00:01:40,879
00:01:42,270
00:01:42,853
00:01:43,649
00:01:44,900
00:01:44,974
00:01:48,120
00:01:48,267
00:01:50,586
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1000m Sprint Tournament
CADETTEN BOYS
Ranking
51
52
53
54
55
56

Printed on15/08/2015 at14:14

Result of Final
Skater Number
THORGERSEN FABIAN 553
VAN DAM BRAM 556
VAN DER MEER STEFAN 558
CARTOIS GILES 442
CHISHTI KHIZER 443
RYAN JORDAN 541

Time
00:01:51,841
00:01:52,540
00:01:54,334
00:01:55,451
00:01:57,069
11:59:59,999
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